Pos Name Cat/Pos

1 lan Holmes V40 1
2 Graham Pearce

3 Andy Peace V40 2
4 Ted Mason

5  Fred Bosomeworth

6 Matthew Roberts

7 Matthew Hulley

8  Simon Watson

9 Steven Brock

10 Noel Curtis

11 Steven McDermott

12 Paul Carman

13 Ryan Greaves

14  Paul Mitchell V40 3
15 Bob Addet

16 A RhodesDawson

17 Andy Fleet

18 Dave Walker

19 John Convery V40 4
20 Andrew Hunt V40 5
21 Huw lllingworth

22 Dave Collins V50 1
23 Russell Stead V40 6
24 Jason Hemsley V40 7
25 Robert Shaw V40 8
26 Tony Cunningham

27 Joel Wood Uiz 1
28 Martin Kirby V40 9
29 Rohan Akers

30 Graham Malls V40 10
31 Stephen Whitaker V4011
32 Geoffrey Gough V50 2
33 Tim Midgeley

34 Sam Richards

35 Mark Robinson

36 Andrew Swift

37 Martin Hartley

38 Helen Glover L 1
39 Graham Jordan V40 12
40 Thod Gibson V40 13
41 Graham Bird V40 14
42  Paul Hindle V40 15
43  Simon Halliday

44 Anthony Lambert

45 Richard Joel V40 16
46 Vincent Procter

47  Jonnie Butler V50 3
48 Trevor Mission V40 17
49 Chris Stacey V40 18
50 David Black V40 19
51 Adam Baird

52 Lionel Sands

53 Andrew Robinson V50 5
54  Peter Clarke V50 6
55 Adam Holloway V40 20
56 Simon Green

57 Dick Ballantine V40 21
58 Sharron Smith L 2
59 Gavin Coventry V40 22
60 Simon Fraser

61 Steph Curtis L40 1
62 Martin Farrar V40 23
63 David Oliver

64 Mark Whittaker V40 24
65 Andrew Firth V50 7
66 Stephen Marchard

67 Fraser Hardie V40 25
68 Kieran Blogg

69 Marcus Lancastle V40 26
70 Chris Godridge

71 Paul Smithson V40 27
72 Gareth Cox

73 Daniel Aldus
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The Burnsall Classic Fell Race
at Burnsall on Saturday 22nd August 2009

Classic Fell — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Bingley Harriers & AC
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Wharfdale AC
Unattached

Eryri Harriers

Dark Peak Fell Runners Club
Wharfdale AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Fat Boy

Keighley & Craven AC
Wharfdale AC

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Otley AC

Todmorden Harriers & AC
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Bingley Harriers & AC
Otley AC

Otley AC

Todmorden Harriers & AC
Pudsey Pacers
Wharfdale AC

Wharfdale AC
Unattached

Ermisteds

York Acorn

Wharfdale AC

Accrington Road Runners
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Bingley Harriers & AC
Pendle Athletic Club
Chapel Allerton RR
Barnsley Athletic Club

Fra

Keighley & Craven AC
Sheffrec

Unattached

Leeds City Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Torrington Aac

Ilkley Harriers AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
City of Hull AC

Otley AC

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Otley AC

V50 4 Wharfdale AC

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Bingley Harriers & AC

Fra

Unattached

Keighley & Craven AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Thirsk & Sowerby
Unattached

Fat Boy

Skyrac Athletic Club

City of Hull AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Keighley & Craven AC
City of Hull AC

Lincoln & District Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached

City of Hull AC

Time
14:26
14:37
14:48
15:20
15:42
16:06
16:09
16:25
16:29
16:37
16:40
16:44
16:48
16:50
16:59
17:01
17:11
17:17
18:01
18:04
18:09
18:12
18:15
18:17
18:22
18:27
18:31
18:33
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:42
18:46
18:50
18:51
18:54
18:55
18:57
19:20
19:22
19:32
19:34
19:35
19:43
19:48
19:49
19:58
20:09
20:11
20:14
20:17
20:22
20:28
20:36
20:38
20:49
20:50
20:53
20:54
20:57
20:57
21:05
21:06
21:12
21:17
21:24
21:24
21:24
21:27
21:34
21:36
21:41
21:55

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Paul Kaye

lan Coney
Michael Smith
Derek Ives
Darryl Stead
Harry Atkinson
Stuart Buchan
Steven Holliday
Adrian Netherwood
Michael Fryer
Brett Weeden
lan Bithell

Kevin Walker
Stephen Fish
Andy Hicks

???

???

???

?2??

Neil Bullen

Chris Campbell
Jason Purdon
Hester Cox

Mark Watson
Matthew Slater
lan Lewis

Sally CorbinSmith
John Eliwood
Andrew Hollas
Mike Beadle

Paul Mullen

Mark Craven
Clare Nicholson
Stewart Rhodes
Christine Whitaker
Steve Davies
Karen Ballentine
Tim Whitehead
Phil Owen
Richard Johnson
Fryermichael
David Fox
Stevem Batley
Steven Carter
Bob Payne
Alister Swift
Rebecca Marshall
Alan Whiteley
Andrew Kitts
Martin Seddon
Samuel Healy
Kieron Ashworth
Dominic Egan
Emily Whitehead
Michael Barry
David Nicholls
David Beaumont
Victoria Wadsworth
Lee Moreton
Nick Lyons

Lee Whitworth
Caroline Harding
Sean Craven
Martin RodenDavies
lan Cross

Tony Waterhouse
Simon Britton
Kirsten Rhodes
Roger Dawson
Rosalind Bedford
lan Stansfield
Malcolm Roberts

graham@race-results.co.uk

V40 28 Brussels, Belgium
V40 29 Lincoln & District Runners
V50 8 Bingley Harriers & AC
V50 9 Skipton AC

Pudsey Pacers
V50 10 Bingley Harriers & AC
V40 30 City of Hull AC
V50 11 Cumberland Fell Runners
V50 12 Bingley Harriers & AC
V40 31 Halifax Harriers & AC
V50 13 Keighley & Craven AC
V60 1 Knavesmire Harriers
V50 14 Unattached
V50 15 Accrington Road Runners
V50 16 West Yorks Ldwa

?2??

?2??

???

?2??
V40 32 Unattached
V40 33 Trawden AC

City of Hull AC
L 4 Thirsk & Sowerby
V40 34 Unattached

Unattached
Keighley & Craven AC
L 5 Pudsey & Bramley AC
V40 35 Sandhurst
V40 36 Accrington Road Runners
Unattached
V40 37 Unattached

Lincoln & District Runners
L 6 City of Hull AC
V40 38 City of Hull AC

L40 2 Keighley & Craven AC
V60 2 Accrington Road Runners
L 8 Keighley & Craven AC

Keighley & Craven AC
V40 39 Elvet Striders

Sandhurst

Bingley Harriers & AC

V50 17 Otley AC
V60 3 Skyrac Athletic Club
V40 40 Fellandale
V60 4 llkley Harriers AC
V40 41 Unattached
L 9 Unattached
V60 5 Thirsk & Sowerby
V40 42 Keighley & Craven AC
V50 18 Holmfirth Harriers AC
North York Moors AC
V40 43 Fellandale
V40 44 Pudsey Pacers
L 10 Keighley & Craven AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
V50 19 Chapel Allerton RR
V50 20 Northumberland Fell Runners
L 11 Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached
Lincoln & District Runners
Unattached
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Unattached
V60 6 Lincoln & District Runners
V40 46 Unattached
V60 7 Army
Bingley Harriers & AC
L40 3 Pudsey & Bramley AC
V60 8 Skyrac Athletic Club
L 14 Denby Dale Travellers
V60 9 Todmorden Harriers & AC
V60 10 Bingley Harriers & AC

V50 21

L 12
V40 45

ort
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21:58
22:02
22:15
22:25
22:27
22:31
22:39
22:41
22:46
22:48
22:49
22:52
23:02
23:10
23:10
23:11
23:15
23:16
23:17
23:19
23:20
23:21
23:25
23:27
23:35
23:38
23:39
23:42
23:52
23:58
24:08
24:09
24:17
24:20
24:24
24:31
24:33
24:58
25:01
25:03
25:04
25:05
25:10
25:14
25:20
25:24
25:25
25:29
25:30
25:36
25:38
25:59
26:07
26:23
26:26
26:29
26:33
26:56
27:00
27:03
28:11
28:14
28:25
30:25
30:39
30:59
31:14
31:23
31:31
32:53
36:22
44:20
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Pos Name Cat/Pos

1 lan Holmes V40 1
2 Graham Pearce

3  Andy Peace V40 2
4  Ted Mason

5  Fred Bosomeworth

6  Matthew Roberts

7  Matthew Hulley

8 Simon Watson

9 Steven Brock

10 Noel Curtis

11 Steven McDermott

12 Paul Carman

13 Ryan Greaves

14  Paul Mitchell V40 3
15 Bob Addet

16 A RhodesDawson

17 Andy Fleet

18 Dave Walker

19 John Convery V40 4
20 Andrew Hunt V40 5
21 Huw lllingworth

22 Dave Collins V50 1
23 Russell Stead V40 6
24 Jason Hemsley V40 7
25 Robert Shaw V40 8
26  Tony Cunningham

27 Joel Wood U7 1
28 Martin Kirby V40 9
29 Rohan Akers

30 Graham Malls V40 10
31 Geoffrey Gough V50 2
32 Tim Midgeley

33 Sam Richards

34 Mark Robinson

35 Andrew Swift

36 Martin Hartley

37 Graham Jordan V40 11
38 Thod Gibson V40 12
39 Graham Bird V40 13
40 Paul Hindle V40 14
41  Simon Halliday

42  Anthony Lambert

43 Richard Joel V40 15
44  Vincent Procter

45 Jonnie Butler V50 3
46 Trevor Mission V40 16
47 Chris Stacey V40 17
48 David Black V40 18
49 Adam Baird

50 Lionel Sands V50 4
51 Andrew Robinson V50 5
52 Peter Clarke V50 6
53 Adam Holloway V40 19
54  Simon Green

55 Dick Ballantine V40 20
56 Gavin Coventry V40 21
57 Simon Fraser

58 Martin Farrar V40 22
59 David Oliver

60 Mark Whittaker V40 23
61 Andrew Firth V50 7
62 Stephen Marchard

63 Fraser Hardie V40 24

The Burnsall Classic Fell Race
at Burnsall on Saturday 22nd August 2009

ClassicFell - Men — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club Time

Bingley Harriers & AC 14:26
Pudsey & Bramley AC 14:37
Bingley Harriers & AC 14:48
Wharfdale AC 15:20
Unattached 15:42
Eryri Harriers 16:06
Dark Peak Fell Runners Club 16:09
Wharfdale AC 16:25
Keighley & Craven AC 16:29
Fat Boy 16:37
Keighley & Craven AC 16:40
Wharfdale AC 16:44
Pudsey & Bramley AC 16:48
Bingley Harriers & AC 16:50
Otley AC 16:59
Todmorden Harriers & AC 17:.01
Calder Valley Fell Runners 17:11
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 17:17
Bingley Harriers & AC 18:01
Otley AC 18:04
Otley AC 18:09
Todmorden Harriers & AC 18:12
Pudsey Pacers 18:15
Wharfdale AC 18:17
Wharfdale AC 18:22
Unattached 18:27
Ermisteds 18:31
York Acorn 18:33
Wharfdale AC 18:35
Accrington Road Runners 18:36
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 18:42
Bingley Harriers & AC 18:46
Pendle Athletic Club 18:50
Chapel Allerton RR 18:51
Barnsley Athletic Club 18:54
Fra 18:55
Sheffrec 19:20
Unattached 19:22
Leeds City Athletic Club 19:32
Keighley & Craven AC 19:34
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 19:35
Torrington Aac 19:43
Ilkley Harriers AC 19:48
Keighley & Craven AC 19:49
Keighley & Craven AC 19:58
City of Hull AC 20:09
Otley AC 20:11
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 20:14
Otley AC 20:17
Wharfdale AC 20:22
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 20:28
Bingley Harriers & AC 20:36
Fra 20:38
Unattached 20:49
Keighley & Craven AC 20:50
Thirsk & Sowerby 20:54
Unattached 20:57
Skyrac Athletic Club 21:05
City of Hull AC 21:06
Keighley & Craven AC 21:12
Clayton Le Moors Harriers 21:17
Unattached 21:24
Keighley & Craven AC 21:24

64 Kieran Blogg City of Hull AC

65 Marcus Lancastle V40 25 Lincoln & District Runners
66 Chris Godridge Calder Valley Fell Runners
67 Paul Smithson V40 26 Keighley & Craven AC
68 Gareth Cox Unattached

69 Daniel Aldus City of Hull AC

70 Paul Kaye V40 27 Brussels, Belgium

71 lan Coney V40 28 Lincoln & District Runners
72 Michael Smith V50 8 Bingley Harriers & AC

73 Derek Ives V50 9 Skipton AC

74 Darryl Stead Pudsey Pacers

75 Harry Atkinson V50 10 Bingley Harriers & AC

76 Stuart Buchan V40 29 City of Hull AC

77 Steven Holliday V50 11 Cumberland Fell Runners
78 Adrian Netherwood V50 12 Bingley Harriers & AC

79 Michael Fryer V40 30 Halifax Harriers & AC

80 Brett Weeden V50 13 Keighley & Craven AC
81 lan Bithell V60 1 Knavesmire Harriers

82 Kevin Walker V50 14 Unattached

83 Stephen Fish V50 15 Accrington Road Runners
84 Andy Hicks V50 16 West Yorks Ldwa

85 Neil Bullen V40 31 Unattached

86 Chris Campbell V40 32 Trawden AC

87 Jason Purdon City of Hull AC

88 Mark Watson V40 33 Unattached

89 Matthew Slater Unattached

90 lan Lewis Keighley & Craven AC
91 John Ellwood V40 34 Sandhurst

92 Andrew Hollas V40 35 Accrington Road Runners
93 Mike Beadle Unattached

94 Paul Mullen V40 36 Unattached

95 Mark Craven Lincoln & District Runners
96 Stewart Rhodes V40 37 City of Hull AC

97 Steve Davies V60 2 Accrington Road Runners
98 Tim Whitehead Keighley & Craven AC
99 Phil Owen V40 38 Elvet Striders

100 Richard Johnson Sandhurst

101 Fryermichael Bingley Harriers & AC
102 David Fox V50 17 Otley AC

103 Stevem Batley V60 3 Skyrac Athletic Club

104 Steven Carter V40 39 Fellandale

105 Bob Payne V60 4 llkley Harriers AC

106 Alister Swift V40 40 Unattached

107 Alan Whiteley V60 5 Thirsk & Sowerby

108 Andrew Kitts V40 41 Keighley & Craven AC
109 Martin Seddon V50 18 Holmfirth Harriers AC
110 Samuel Healy North York Moors AC
111 Kieron Ashworth V40 42 Fellandale

112 Dominic Egan V40 43 Pudsey Pacers

113 Michael Barry Stockport Harriers & AC
114 David Nicholls V50 19 Chapel Allerton RR

115 David Beaumont V50 20 Northumberland Fell Runners
116 Lee Moreton Unattached

117 Nick Lyons V50 21 Lincoln & District Runners
118 Lee Whitworth Unattached

119 Sean Craven V40 44 Unattached

120 Martin RodenDavies V60 6 Lincoln & District Runners
121 lan Cross V40 45 Unattached

122 Tony Waterhouse V60 7 Army

123 Simon Britton Bingley Harriers & AC
124 Roger Dawson V60 8 Skyrac Athletic Club

125 lan Stansfield V60 9 Todmorden Harriers & AC
126 Malcolm Roberts V60 10 Bingley Harriers & AC

ClassicFell -Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached runnersare INCLUDED in team points calculations

1 Bingley Harriers & AC

2 Wharfdale AC

3 Otley AC

4 Keighley & Craven AC

5 Clayton Le Moors Harriers
6 City of Hull AC

7 Accrington Road Runners
8 Lincoln & District Runners
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37 — 1 lan Holmes

48 — 4 Ted Mason

103 — 15 Bob Addet

104 — 9 Steven Brock
138 — 18 Dave Walker

238 — 46 Trevor Mission
302 — 30 Graham Malls
348 — 65 Marcus Lancastle

3 Andy Peace
8 Simon Watson
20 Andrew Hunt

11 Steven McDermott

31 Geoffrey Gough
59 David Oliver

83 Stephen Fish
71 lan Coney

Internet:

14 Paul Mitchell

12 Paul Carman
21 Huw lllingworth
40 Paul Hindle

41 Simon Halliday
64 Kieran Blogg
92 Andrew Hollas
95 Mark Craven

graham@race-results.co.uk

19 John Convery
24 Jason Hemsley
47 Chris Stacey
44 Vincent Procter
48 David Black

69 Daniel Aldus
97 Steve Davies

117 Nick Lyons

ort
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21:24
21:27
21:34
21:36
21:41
21:55
21:58
22:02
22:15
22:25
22:27
22:31
22:39
22:41
22:46
22:48
22:49
22:52
23:02
23:10
23:10
23:19
23:20
23:21
23:27
23:35
23:38
23:42
23:52
23:58
24:08
24:09
24:20
24:31
24:58
25:01
25:03
25:04
25:05
25:10
25:14
25:20
25:24
25:29
25:30
25:36
25:38
25:59
26:07
26:26
26:29
26:33
27:00
27:03
28:11
28:25
30:25
30:39
30:59
31:14
31:31
36:22
44:20
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The Burnsall Classic Fell Race
at Burnsall on Saturday 22nd August 2009

ClassicFell - Ladies — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1  Helen Glover L 1 Keighley & Craven AC 18:57
2 Sharron Smith L 2 Bingley Harriers & AC 20:53
3 Steph Curtis L40 1 Fat Boy 20:57
4 Hester Cox L 4 Thirsk & Sowerby 23:25
5  Sally CorbinSmith L 5 Pudsey & Bramley AC 23:39
6  Clare Nicholson L 6 City of Hull AC 24:17
7  Christine Whitaker L40 2 Keighley & Craven AC 24:24
8  Karen Ballentine L 8 Keighley & Craven AC 24:33
9  Rebecca Marshall L 9 Unattached 25:25
10 Emily Whitehead L 10 Keighley & Craven AC 26:23
11 Victoria Wadsworth L 11 Keighley & Craven AC 26:56
12 Caroline Harding L 12 Pudsey & Bramley AC 28:14
13 Kirsten Rhodes L40 3 Pudsey & Bramley AC 31:23
14 Rosalind Bedford L 14 Denby Dale Travellers 32:53

ClassicFell - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached runnersare INCLUDED in team points calculations
1 Keighley & Craven AC 26 — 1 Helen Glover 7 Christine Whitaker 8 Karen Ballentine 10 Emily Whitehead
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